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Spanish BbN2lls

GOLE AND COUNTRY CLUB

We have several groups that keep themselves busy throughout the year. If you are interested in any of
these activities, please email the member contact for details for when these groups get together.

Activity Member Contact Email
Art & Crafts Sandi Berger rabsrb@comcast.net
Bring items that you are working on or come learn crafts from other members!
Garden Club Elaine Lyons emlyonshsd@comcast.net
Learn what grows in SWFL to create a beautiful yard and garden!
Board Games Caral Varady carolevara@aol.com
Bridge Carol Varady carolevara@aol.com
Hand & Foot Carol Varady carolevara@aol.com
Mah JO!’Ig Hanna Hobar hanna2011@msn.com
18 Hole Ladies Golf League Mary Bellero mikita2@optonline.net
9 Hole FUN Golf GI’DUP Staff - Brad Davis bdavis@spanishwellscountryclub.com
Enjoy golf with others who just want to have fun! Beginners encouraged!
Gin Nic Barba nibard@gmail.com
Poker Hal Miller halandtoni@yahoo.com
Men's Golf League Roger Damphousse roger@damphousse.org
Bocce Sue Zoglio vszoglio@gmail.com
Pickleball Staff - Dominic Dent  dominic.dent@spanishwellscountryclub.com
Fitness Staff - Casey Kelley  ckelley@spanishwellscountryclub.com

Tennis Staff - Dominic Dent dominic.dent@spanishwellscountryclub.com






